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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
02-08-2022 10:27:00

02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27.00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00

02-08-2022 10:27:00

413-6-01327-2

asratdigunsaluuagain

(9ualzaeten)

anatudanngeliuasais

(duilsza)
0.00

Teller Id
931000

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active

NONGKHAI
BR.
0.00

Description
GFMIS/108682

- GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/M 08682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

- GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
480.00 480.00

1,320.00 1,800.00
11,205.00 13,005.00
360.00 13,365.00
1,760.00 15,125.00
761.00 15,886.00
360.00 16,246.00
5,400.00 21,646.00
480.00 22,126.00
1,660.00 23,686.00
960.00 24,646.00
300.00 24,946.00
2,320.00 27,266.00
4,500.00 31,766.00
3,440.00 35,206.00
360.00 35,566.00
6,120.00 41,686.00
9,750.00 51,436.00
360.00 51,796.00

720.00 52,516.00

Init Br
108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108882

108682

108682

108882

108682

108682

108882

108682

108682

108682

108882

108682

108682

108682

108682

¥3,995.00 126,511.00 108682




*02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 10:27:00
02-08-2022 12:02:00
02-08-2022 12:03:00
03-08-2022 17:38:00
03-08-2022 17:39:00
03-08-2022 17:39:00
03-08-2022 17:40:00
03-08-2022 17:40:00
03-08-2022 17:41:00
03-08-2022 17:41:00
03-08-2022 17:41:00
03-08-2022 17:42:00
03-08-2022 17:42:00
03-08-2022 17:43:00
03-08-2022 17:43:00
03-08-2022 17:.43:00
03-08-2022 17:44.00
03-08-2022 17:44:00
03-08-2022 17:45:00
03-08-2022 17:45:00

03-08-2022 17:45:00

931000

931000

931000

8931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93889

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93909

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

83999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMISH108682

GFMIS/08682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Cocpe
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

120.00 126,631.00 108682

3,666.00 130,286.00 108682

165.00 130,451.00 108682

300.00 130,751.00 108682

9,738.14 140,489.14 108682

1.733.64 142,222,78 108682

2,000.00 144,222.78 108682

2,149.72 146,372.50 108682

- 72,377.50
73,995.00
-8,750.00 62,627.50
-1,560.00 61,067.50
-1,760.00 59,307.50
-820.00 58,387.50
-2,620.00 55,867.50
-480.00 55,387.50
-2,320.00 53,067.50
-3,600.00 48,457.50
-1,800.00 47,667.50
-300.00 47,367.50
-3,665.00 43,712.50
-2,000.00 41,712.50
-761.00 40,951.50
-360.00 40,591.50
-6,120.00 34,471.50
-960.00 33,511.50
-720.00 32,791.50
-360.00 32,431.50

-120.00 32,311.50

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682

108682

0413

0413

108682

0413

108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413




; 03;08-2022 17:46:00
03-08-2022 17:46:00
03-08-2022 17:47:00
03-08-2022 17:47:00
03-08-2022 17:48:00
03-08-2022 17:48:00
03-08-2022 17:49:00
03-08-2022 17:49:00
03-08-2022 17:50:00
03-08-2022 17:50:00
03-08-2022 17:50:00
16-08-2022 09:52:00
16-08-2022 09:52:00
16-08-2022 09:52:00
16-08-2022 15:24:00
16-08-2022 15:24.00
16-08-2022 15:24:00
23-08-2022 09:47.00
23-08-2022 09:47:00
23-08-2022 09:.47:00
24-08-2022 09:54.00
24-08-2022 09:54:00
25-08-2022 16:40:00
26-08-2022 02:30:00

26-08-2022 05:10:00

26-08-2022 10:42:00

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
931001
93999

93999

93999

931002

931000

931000

931002

8931002

93899

93999

93909

93009

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

‘BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/H08682
GFMIS/HM 08682
GFMIS/108682
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai

Coope

Nongkhai
Coope

-360.00 31,951.50
-1,320.00 30,631.50
-360.00 30,271.50
-480.00 29,791.50
- 18,586.50
11,205.00
-165.00 18,421.50
-300.00 18,121.50
-2,149.72 15,971.78
-9,738.14 6,233.64
-1,733.64 4,500.00
-4,600.00 0.00
40.00 40.00
1,915.00 1,955.00
495.33 2,450.33
-485.33 1,955.00
-40.00 1,915.00

-1,915.00 0.00

11,920.00 11,920.00

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0413

0413

0413

108682

236,600.0 248,520.00 108682

0

6,750.00 255,270.00 108682

18,000.00 273,270.00 108682

750.00 274,020.00 108682

- 262,100.00 0413

11,920.00

- 244,850.00 0413

17,250.00

- 129,701.32 0413

115,148.6

8

- 57,110.00
72,591.32

0413



*26:08-2022 11:13:00 K19294
26-08-2022 11:27:00 K19294

29-08-2022 10:47:00 581547

29-08-2022 18:46:00 90180

Total Cr. =
42284283

PADWP

PADWP

CWTPC

CBCA

9294-
109000621743
00761
9204-
109000621743
00761

10375497

SBK:33 10375496
SBR:107 ICAS
INCL R1

Total Dr. =-422,842.83

- 43,610.00
13,500.00

-1,500.00 42,110.00

-1,110.00 41,000.00

- 0.00
41,000.00

0413

0413

0413

0700
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Account No. 413-6-02320-0 Currency THB

Account Name m’mﬂ’mﬁaﬁnsamuaomﬂ Account Status Active

Alias Name adadaunsalruasane  Branch Name 'NONGKHAI BR.

Ledger Balance - 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description' Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00

Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-6-03873-9 Currency THB

Account Name  sinnusmimiyZiaunsaivuasane Account Status Active

Alias Name drifnuanadudsunsaiwuasaie Branch Name NONGKHAI
BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. =0.00 : :
Total Dr. =0.00
¢ 4r a
g B r‘“f‘\ E';"f\t
ﬁ?%ﬁf? In
' %
N

Wﬁ?iﬁ‘lé'l”‘i’?ufeﬂ"»?iﬁ”i QI b‘"éa'lﬂﬂ AR
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Account No. 413-8-03979-4 Currency THB

Account Name  dvifnvusmatiudawnsaliuasaia  Account Status Active
Alias Name shiinauasiadadannsaivuasain  Branch Name NONGKHALI
oo ' : BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00.

Totat Dr, =0.00
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